W W W . S I E M O N . C O M
Fiber Connect Panel (FCP3)
Regional Availability - International
1
Siemon’s popular Fiber Connect Panels (FCP3-DWR and FCP3-RACK) economically connect, protect, and manage up to 72
fibers in 1U (up to 288 fibers with MTP to MTP adapters). It accepts Siemon’s Quick-Pack® adapter plates with patented
single-finger access. The FCP3-DWR makes access to the connections easy via a fixed tray that can be released and slid out
of the front or rear of the enclosure.

*Heating times may vary depending on heat source.
W W W . S I E M O N . C O M 4
Ordering Information
Quick-Pack® Adapter Plates
Siemon’s patented Quick-Pack adapter plates feature an integrated latch, which provides single-finger access to fiber even
in fully populated enclosures.
XGLO® & LightSystem®
Part Number Description
RIC-F-SC6-01 3 duplex SC adapters (6 fibers)
RIC-F-SCQ6-01 3 duplex SC adapters (6 fibers), aqua adapters (not shown)
RIC-F-SCE6-01 3 duplex SC adapters (6 fibers), erika violet adapters (not shown)
Part Number Description
RIC-F-SC8-01 4 duplex SC adapters (8 fibers)
RIC-F-SCQ8-01 4 duplex SC adapters (8 fibers), aqua adapters (not shown)
RIC-F-SCE8-01 4 duplex SC adapters (8 fibers), erika violet adapters (not shown)
Part Number Description
RIC-F-SC12-01 6 duplex SC adapters (12 fibers)
RIC-F-SCQ12-01 6 duplex SC adapters (12 fibers), aqua adapters (not shown)
RIC-F-SCE12-01 6 duplex SC adapters (12 fibers), erika violet adapters (not shown)
Part Number Description
RIC-F-L(X)12-01C 3 quad LC adapters (12 fibers), beige adapters (not shown)
RIC-F-L(X)U12-01C 3 quad LC adapters (12 fibers), blue adapters (not shown)
RIC-F-L(X)Q12-01C 3 quad LC adapters (12 fibers), aqua adapters
RIC-F-L(X)E12-01C 3 quad LC adapters (12 fibers), erika violet adapters
Part Number Description
RIC-F-L(X)16-01C 4 quad LC adapters (16 fibers), beige adapters (not shown)
RIC-F-L(X)U16-01C 4 quad LC adapters (16 fibers), blue adapters (not shown)
RIC-F-L(X)Q16-01C 4 quad LC adapters (16 fibers), aqua adapters
RIC-F-L(X)E16-01C 4 quad LC adapters (16 fibers), erika violet adapters
SS_Fiber_FiberConnectPanelFCP3_INT_RevJ 01/22
North America
P: (1) 860 945 4200
India, Middle East & Africa
P: (971) 4 3689743
Europe
P: (44) 0 1932 571771
Asia Pacific
P: (61) 2 8977 7500
Siemon Interconnect Solutions
P: (1) 860 945 4213
China
P: (86) 215385 0303
Latin America
P: (571) 657 1950/51/52
Because we continuously improve our products, Siemon reserves the right to change specifications and availability without prior notice.
W W W . S I E M O N . C O M
Ordering Information
5
Part Number Description
RIC-F-L(X)24-01C 6 quad LC adapters (24 fibers), beige adapters (not shown)
RIC-F-L(X)U24-01C 6 quad LC adapters (24 fibers), blue adapters (not shown)
RIC-F-L(X)Q24-01C 6 quad LC adapters (24 fibers), aqua adapters
RIC-F-L(X)E24-01C 6 quad LC adapters (24 fibers), erika violet adapters
(X) = C:Standard LC Adapter S:Shuttered LC Adapter
Optional Shuttered LC adapters feature a small plastic shutter door that opens upon insertion without touching the
connector endface and springs back into the closed position upon removal to ensure protection of empty ports.
LightSystem®
Part Number Description
RIC-F-SA6-01 3 duplex ST adapters (6 fibers)
Part Number Description
RIC-F-SA12-01 6 duplex ST adapters (12 fibers)
Part Number Description
RIC-F-SA8-01 4 duplex ST adapters (8 fibers)
Part Number Description
RIC-F-BLNK-01 Blank adapter plate
Each adapter plate with icon pockets includes red, blue, black, and clear icons with paper labels.
All SC and ST adapters are “universal” to support Multimode and Singlemode.
Only recommended for push-pull ST connectors due
to limited access